
Scheda Tecnica
Technical Sheet

JULIE AR
0020-LE-AR DESIGN EMILIO NANNI

FINITURE FINISHES

Base
Seduta

Base
Seat

IMBALLAGGIO PACKAGING

Altezza
Larghezza
Profondità
Pezzi per imb.
Peso lordo
mc

Height
Width
Depht
Pieces for Pckg
Gross Weight
cu.m

Faggio Massello
Faggio Multistrato
- Spessore 1,2 cm

Solid Beech
Beech Multilayer
- Thickness 1,2 cm

77 cm
60 cm
60 cm
1
8 kg
0,28

30,3 �
23,6 �
23,6 �
1
8 kg
0,28


